
RESULTATLISTE - 5#CUP OSLO 2012

Ørret lengde

Nr. Navn Meter

1 Jan Vidar Josephsen 37,31

2 Tor Gjersøe 35,91

3 Vidar Næss 35,30

4 Eirik Hernes Larsen 34,75

5 Stein Grønberg 34,06

6 Tom Larsen 33,45

7 Jarle Strandberg 33,02

8 Per Grønberg 32,91

9 Harald Økern Jensen 32,17

10 Steinar Røstad 31,90

11 Tina Mengkroken 31,51

12 Gari Aikio 31,50

13 Espen Grønberg 30,99

14 Kristoffer Olstad 30,90

15 Grunde Løvoll 30,77

16 Bendik Skarpeid Egeland 29,81

17 Christine Josephsen 29,40

18 Terje Nielsen 29,24

19 Vegard Olsen 29,18

20 Alexander Smerud 29,09

21 Åge Larsen 28,67

22 Jan Myhre 28,45

23 Rune Brenna 27,90

24 Knut Magne Olsen 27,20

25 Vetle Kjærstad 27,02

26 Karoline Olsen 26,29

27 Morten Olsen 24,18

Rød farge = dameklasse
Blå farge = gutter jr.



Ørret presisjon

Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Steinar Røstad 64

2 Vidar Næss 63

3 Stein Grønberg 62

4 Rune Brenna 58

5 Jarle Strandberg 58

6 Kristoffer Olstad 56

7 Per Grønberg 55

8 Harald Økern Jensen 53

9 Jan Myhre 53

10 Terje Nielsen 49

11 Tor Gjersøe 46

12 Morten Olsen 45

13 Jan Vidar Josephsen 45

14 Åge Larsen 45

15 Tina Mengkroken 45

16 Eirik Hernes Larsen 43

17 Knut Magne Olsen 41

18 Alexander Smerud 40

19 Karoline Olsen 39

20 Vegard Olsen 37

21 Bendik Skarpeid Egeland 36

22 Christine Josephsen 33

23 Vetle Kjærstad 32

24 Tom Larsen 31

25 Grunde Løvoll 27

26 Gari Aikio 21

27 Espen Grønberg 6

Rød farge = dameklasse
Blå farge = gutter jr.



Sammenlagt

Nr. Navn Presisjon Lengde 1 Lengde 2 SUM

1 Vidar Næss 63 35,30 34,64 132,94

2 Stein Grønberg 62 34,06 33,60 129,66

3 Steinar Røstad 64 31,90 31,86 127,76

4 Jarle Strandberg 58 33,02 32,83 123,85

5 Per Grønberg 55 32,91 32,63 120,54

6 Jan Vidar Josephsen 45 37,31 35,23 117,54

7 Kristoffer Olstad 56 30,90 30,22 117,12

8 Harald Økern Jensen 53 32,17 31,50 116,67

9 Tor Gjersøe 46 35,91 34,27 116,18

10 Eirik Hernes Larsen 43 34,75 34,72 112,47

11 Rune Brenna 58 27,90 25,09 110,99

12 Jan Myhre 53 28,45 28,17 109,62

13 Tina Mengkroken 45 31,51 31,13 107,64

14 Terje Nielsen 49 29,24 29,16 107,40

15 Åge Larsen 45 28,67 28,30 101,97

16 Alexander Smerud 40 29,09 28,87 97,96

17 Tom Larsen 31 33,45 32,69 97,14

18 Bendik Skarpeid Egeland 36 29,81 29,17 94,98

19 Vegard Olsen 37 29,18 28,38 94,56

20 Knut Magne Olsen 41 27,20 26,16 94,36

21 Morten Olsen 45 24,18 23,92 93,10

22 Karoline Olsen 39 26,29 25,89 91,18

23 Christine Josephsen 33 29,40 28,29 90,69

24 Grunde Løvoll 27 30,77 29,76 87,53

25 Vetle Kjærstad 32 27,02 26,19 85,21

26 Gari Aikio 21 31,50 31,49 83,99

27 Espen Grønberg 6 30,99 30,91 67,90

Rød farge = dameklasse
Blå farge = gutter jr.


